
Pokal des Bürgermeisters

Apolda, 07.03.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lennart Schmidt SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
TÜ 16:0

42
PS 14:4

33 Fr
 2  7  0  1  30 1

2 Patrick Lenzer KSC Deutsche Eiche Apolda
2:55

01 Fr
2:14

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Calvin Daras AC Germania Artern
Fr

4:00

11
TÜ 16:0

42
 1  5  0  1  20 2
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